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  45th UNWG International Festival Bazaar 2013    

  TOMBOLA PRIZES    
          
          
   Pages 1-10 are ordered by winning ticket numbers.  Pages 11-20 are ordered by 

prize numbers.  
   

  

    

  Prize # Prize Winning 
ticket   

  35. NH Hotel Danube City – Weekend for two, incl. breakfast 517   

  30. Cashmere Scarf by Chopard 1078   

  163. Discount voucher for the value of €100 for the Charter of a 
boat 1094   

  14. Hotel Park Inn Krakov – Voucher for 1 night stay for two, 
incl. Breakfast 1215   

  13. Six Bottles of Brazilian white wine, Miolo reserve 1242   

  135. Box of two bottles of red and white wine from Weingut 
Hiedler 1315   

  111. Red leather handbag 1574   

  26. Die Sportalm – Voucher for 1 night for one person 1656   

  125. A set of salt, pepper, oil and vinegar in pewter 1701   

  94. Ramada Restaurant – Voucher for Euro 50 1747   

  16. Hotel Ambassador – Voucher for 1 night for two in lux. 
double room, incl. breakfast 1756   

  15. Indoor Fountain from Österreichische Werkstätten 1761   

  116. Gerstner – Sunday brunch for two 1777   
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  7. One week for two in a four star hotel in Andalucía in a 
double room and breakfast, with flights included. 1784   

  96. Two Italian T-Shirts 1816   

  144. Hand finished Spanish fan 1902   

  97. Silk scarf by Designer KIRILL OVCHINNIKOV 1909   

  89. Pair of earings gold 5.85 and citrine stones 1949   

  106. A children’s Sleeveless jacket by Lanz 1993   

  136. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs. Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 2022   

  22. Two Pre-Columbian ceramic figures from  “Cultura 
Quimbaya” 2023   

  109. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 300 2042   

  102. Three small Pandora charms 2045   

  160. Two Clay figures in typical dresses from Venezuela 2086   

  148. Voucher for one person for weekend seminar according to 
the Feldenkreis Method 2112   

  33. 
Two tickets from tenor Ramon Vargas for the 2014 opera 
Season at the Vienna Opera House with Ramon Vargas 
performing 

2167   

  57. Voucher for one person for Bioresonance Therapy 2442   

  168. 100% Silk  Scarf 2558   

  68. Voucher for three months fitness in Columbus Fitness 
Club 2608   

  67. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 2621   

  81. A Set of 6 Schnaps  glasses  Art Deco 2662   
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  117. Acrylic on paper “Autumn Simphony”   by Rossana Berti 
Ganzelli 2665   

  72. Handmade Jewellery box 2929   

  120. BMW – Weekend BMW 3 series car (300 km) for use in 
Austria 2974   

  127. Voucher for one person for Bioresonance Therapy 3063   

  69. TUV Austria miniature Helicopter 3082   

  63. NH Hotel Vienna Airport – Breakfast buffet for two 3122   

  19. Hotel Park Inn Krakov – Voucher for 1 night stay for two, 
incl. Breakfast 3123   

  95. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 3217   

  43. Painting  by Cuban artist Sosa Bravo 3228   

  3 Special Prize,  Two economy class tickets to any Turkish 
airline destination 3257   

  27. ZTE - Smart Phone 3284   

  93. Mauve French Ladies Hat from Marions Hutatelier 3293   

  134. NH Hotel Vienna airport – Lunch or dinner buffet for two 3318   

  74. 6 bottles of red wine by Weingut Frank 3328   

  128. Dark Green  Polo Neck Pullover 3445   

  118. Voucher for a  day’s journey in vintage Jaguar 1958 3495   

  166. Beauty set by Douglas 3503   

  18. Painting in Glass by Sculptor and Muralist Fernando Llort 3563   
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  100. Mercure Hotel Biedermeier Wien – Breakfast buffet for 
two 3654   

  170. Gourmet Basket - Julius Meinl 3738   

  99. Discount  voucher for the value of €150 for a Language 
course at Sphinx Lingua Wien 3833   

  121. 6 botlles white Wine – Viu Manet (Chile) 3839   

  92. Kunsthistorisches Museum and six other museums – Two 
Vouchers for one year’s visits 3948   

  90. Griechenbeisl – Voucher for one visit for two 3960   

  122. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs. Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 3965   

  164. Business Card Holder Österreichische Werkstätten 4147   

  48. Le Meridien Wien – Sonntagsbrunch for two 4244   

  88. Special Prize One economy class return ticket to Istanbul 
with Turkish Airlines 4321   

  131. Red French Ladies Hat from Marions Hutatelier 4399   

  104. A Set of two small Persian Carpets 4664   

  115. Lusthaus Wien – Voucher for two for Sunday lunch 4670   

  82. 
One night in Hotel Palacio Casa Galesa Palma de 
Mallorca for two people including breakfast and unlimited 
access to the Spa 

4685   

  36. 
Hotel Kaiser Franz Joseph, Wien 19 – Two nights for 2 in 
double room + breakfast and use of sauna and fitness 
area 

4716   

  83. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 4781   

  39. Beige leather handbag 4813   

  8. One Saving book for Euro 500 from Bank Austria 4855   
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  162. NH Hotel Danube City – Breakfast buffet for two 4891   

  155. Large  decorative Christmas Tree 4958   

  137. Discount  voucher for the value of  € 150 for a Language 
course at Sphinx Lingua Wien 5001   

  153. Fashion Jewellery necklace 5064   

  119. China Sichuan Restaurant – Voucher for Euro 30 5144   

  17. One large Persian Carpet 5179   

  2. Special prize, Two Business class tickets to any Turkish 
airline destination 5191   

  50. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 5222   

  20. Black leather handbag 5338   

  46. Volkstheater Wien – Vouchers for two tickets for one 
performance for the season 2013/14 5367   

  44. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 5384   

  71. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 5443   

  145. Alex Katz art book 5445   

  80. Grand Hotel – Sushi Sunday brunch for two in the UNKAI 
restaurant 5503   

  66. Voucher for Euro 200 from Baumax 5594   

  10. Winter Coat with fur collar 5656   

  58. Table Flame from Österreichische Werkstätten 5677   

  147. Salm Bräu Restaurant – 3 Vouchers for Euro 10 each 5792   
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  34. Lacquered wooden jewellery box 5901   

  161. Box of two bottles of red and white wine from Weingut 
Hiedler 5925   

  141. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 5948   

  146. Bottle of Rum Zacapa 5966   

  32. Ramada Hotel – Voucher for 2 nights for two in double 
room, incl. breakfast 6010   

  126. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 6105   

  165. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 6126   

  61. A  Medium size Persian Carpet 6183   

  70. NH Hotel Belvedere – Weekend for two, incl. Breakfast 6185   

  21. Suede Winter Coat with fur collar 6186   

  138. Large beauty set by Clarins 6189   

  65. Lobmeyr crystal mug 6197   

  105. Card Holder Etui  Österreichische Werkstätten 6255   

  133. Beauty Island – Voucher for one, Hydradermie 
Gesichtsbehandlung 6270   

  73. Wooden Tray with handmade fabric covered with glass 6316   

  132. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 6418   

  108. Greek restaurant Irodion – Voucher for Euro 50 6604   

  107. JEROKY PARAGUAY – Dance Group from Paraguay, 
private presentation of 4 dances 6668   
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  114. Taxi pencil holder Österreichische Werkstätten 6769   

  139. Hotel Hilton Vienna Danube – Sunday brunch for two 6775   

  31. Elite Tours – Opernfahrt for two to Bratislava, incl. dinner 6929   

  49. Elite Tours – One day’s travel to Bad Savar for three 
persons, incl. entrance to the Therme 6939   

  79. Four handmade mats with a runner in typical Paraguayan 
embroidery 6962   

  123. Christmas basket with decorations 7050   

  41. SOFITEL, Le Loft Restaurant – Dinner for two, incl. Wine 7082   

  75. Two nights in Hotel Melia Princesa in Madrid in deluxe 
double room with breakfast. 7099   

  151. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 7110   

  101. Christmas box with Christmas decoration 7124   

  77. Necklace with semi precious turquoise stones and water 
pearls 7208   

  149. Gerstner – Sunday brunch for one 7253   

  87. NH Hotel Danube City – Voucher for tapas dinner for two 7343   

  37. Vienna’s English Theatre – Two tickets for Jubilee Season 
2013/2014 7351   

  130. Tiergarten Schönbrunn – 2 tickets for adults and two 
tickets for children 7358   

  64. Medium size Crystal Christmas tray arrangement 7371   

  124. Kremslehner Hotels Wien – Voucher for brunch for two 7390   

  53. 3 Bottles Sekt Kattus 7419   
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  110. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs. Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 7524   

  143. China Sichuan Restaurant – Voucher for Euro 30 7526   

  11. Hotel IBIS Wien Mariahilf – Two nights in double room for 
two, incl. Breakfast 7620   

  156. ZTE - Smart Phone 7639   

  152. Small beauty set by Clarins 7659   

  113. Future Perspectives, Art book 7708   

  142. Silver necklace with semi precious stone 7766   

  91. Wrist watch for man 7797   

  85. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 7842   

  62. 
Glaseichung Ing. A. Huber  Rechberger – Set of 18 
glasses (6 red, 6 white, 6 champagne)  with personalised 
monograms 

7870   

  103. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 8025   

  24. Hotel Park Inn Radisson UN City Vienna – Voucher for 2 
weekend nights for two, incl. breakfast 8067   

  40. Lobmeyr crystal mug 8121   

  29. One Saving book for € 500 from Bank Austria 8160   

  38. One Linienschifffahrt in Wien for two 8165   

  157. Tiergarten Schönbrunn – 2 tickets for adults and two 
tickets for children 8415   

  158. Taxi Memo Holder Österreichische Werkstätten 8421   

  98. Six Bottles of  red wine 8483   
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  140. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 8723   

  5. ZTE - Smart Phone 8886   

  129. TUV Austria miniature Helicopter 9333   

  55. Ramada Encore – Voucher for Euro 50 in the restaurant 9351   

  6. Two economy class return tickets to Istanbul with Turkish 
Airlines 9355   

  76. Kunsthistorisches Museum and six other museums - 
Voucher for one year’s visits 9360   

  12. NH Hotel Berlin, Friedrichstrasse – Voucher for two in 
double room, for two nights, incl. breakfast 9414   

  59. 
Two nights in junior suite for two people with breakfast in 
Hotel San Lorenzo in Palma de Mallorca. VIP tour of the 
city included. 

9441   

  52. Kunsthistorisches Museum – Two Kombitickets 9457   

  86. Voucher for one person for Bioresonance Therapy 9467   

  9. A large Persian Carpet 9488   

  54. Grand Hotel – Sushi Sunday brunch for two in the UNKAI 
restaurant 9602   

  154. Hotel Kaiser Franz Joseph, Wien 19 – Breakfast for two 10046   

  28. Lindner Hotel am Belvedere – Voucher for one night for 
two in Junior Suite, incl. breakfast buffet 10131   

  42. Gerstner – Sunday brunch for two 10180   

  84. 6 bottles of white wine by Weingut Frank 10243   

  1. Smart Mercedes Car by Wiesenthal 10277   

  51. Lusthaus Wien – Voucher for two for Sonntagsbrunch 10352   
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  45. Voucher for six months fitness in Columbus Fitness Club 10360   

  56. Metal Bowl from Österreichische Werkstätten 10393   

  47. Beauty Island – Voucher for one, Hydradermie 
Gesichtsbehandlung 10480   

  60. Panama Hat 10513   

  78. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 10548   

  4. Frey Wille Bracelet  valued €750 10561   

  25. Large Crystal Christmas trays arrangements 10877   

  169. Box of two bottles of red and white wine from Weingut 
Hiedler 10879   

  23. The Imperial Riding School Renaissance Hotel, Wien 3 – 
Voucher for two nights for two, incl. breakfast 10889   

  159. Kunsthistorisches Museum and six other museums – Two 
Vouchers for one year’s visits 10894   

  167. Black T-shirt 10949   

  150. 100% Silk Scarf 10993   

  112. Hotel Kaiser Franz Joseph, Wien 19 – Breakfast for two 10999   
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 45th UNWG International Festival Bazaar 2013 
 TOMBOLA PRIZES 
      

      

Prize # Prize 
Winning 

ticket 
170. Gourmet Basket - Julius Meinl 3738 

169. Box of two bottles of red and white wine from Weingut 
Hiedler 

10879 

168. 100% Silk  Scarf 2558 

167. Black T-shirt 10949 

166. Beauty set by Douglas 3503 

165. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 6126 

164. Business Card Holder Österreichische Werkstätten 4147 

163. Discount voucher for the value of €100 for the Charter of a 
boat 

1094 

162. NH Hotel Danube City – Breakfast buffet for two 4891 

161. Box of two bottles of red and white wine from Weingut 
Hiedler 

5925 

160. Two Clay figures in typical dresses from Venezuela 2086 

159. Kunsthistorisches Museum and six other museums – Two 
Vouchers for one year’s visits 

10894 

158. Taxi Memo Holder Österreichische Werkstätten 8421 



Tombola2013 –by ticket number & by prize number                                                                Page 12 of 20 
 

157. Tiergarten Schönbrunn – 2 tickets for adults and two 
tickets for children 

8415 

156. ZTE - Smart Phone 7639 

155. Large  decorative Christmas Tree 4958 

154. Hotel Kaiser Franz Joseph, Wien 19 – Breakfast for two 10046 

153. Fashion Jewellery necklace 5064 

152. Small beauty set by Clarins 7659 

151. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 7110 

150. 100% Silk Scarf 10993 

149. Gerstner – Sunday brunch for one 7253 

148. Voucher for one person for weekend seminar according to 
the Feldenkreis Method 

2112 

147. Salm Bräu Restaurant – 3 Vouchers for Euro 10 each 5792 

146. Bottle of Rum Zacapa 5966 

145. Alex Katz art book 5445 

144. Hand finished Spanish fan 1902 

143. China Sichuan Restaurant – Voucher for Euro 30 7526 

142. Silver necklace with semi precious stone 7766 

141. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 5948 

140. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 8723 
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139. Hotel Hilton Vienna Danube – Sunday brunch for two 6775 

138. Large beauty set by Clarins 6189 

137. Discount  voucher for the value of  € 150 for a Language 
course at Sphinx Lingua Wien 

5001 

136. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs. Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

2022 

135. Box of two bottles of red and white wine from Weingut 
Hiedler 

1315 

134. NH Hotel Vienna airport – Lunch or dinner buffet for two 3318 

133. Beauty Island – Voucher for one, Hydradermie 
Gesichtsbehandlung 

6270 

132. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 6418 

131. Red French Ladies Hat from Marions Hutatelier 4399 

130. Tiergarten Schönbrunn – 2 tickets for adults and two 
tickets for children 

7358 

129. TUV Austria miniature Helicopter 9333 

128. Dark Green  Polo Neck Pullover 3445 

127. Voucher for one person for Bioresonance Therapy 3063 

126. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 6105 

125. A set of salt, pepper, oil and vinegar in pewter 1701 

124. Kremslehner Hotels Wien – Voucher for brunch for two 7390 

123. Christmas basket with decorations 7050 

122. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs. Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

3965 
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121. 6 botlles white Wine – Viu Manet (Chile) 3839 

120. BMW – Weekend BMW 3 series car (300 km) for use in 
Austria 

2974 

119. China Sichuan Restaurant – Voucher for Euro 30 5144 

118. Voucher for a  day’s journey in vintage Jaguar 1958 3495 

117. Acrylic on paper “Autumn Simphony”   by Rossana Berti 
Ganzelli 

2665 

116. Gerstner – Sunday brunch for two 1777 

115. Lusthaus Wien – Voucher for two for Sunday lunch 4670 

114. Taxi pencil holder Österreichische Werkstätten 6769 

113. Future Perspectives, Art book 7708 

112. Hotel Kaiser Franz Joseph, Wien 19 – Breakfast for two 10999 

111. Red leather handbag 1574 

110. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs. Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

7524 

109. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 300 2042 

108. Greek restaurant Irodion – Voucher for Euro 50 6604 

107. JEROKY PARAGUAY – Dance Group from Paraguay, 
private presentation of 4 dances 

6668 

106. A children’s Sleeveless jacket by Lanz 1993 

105. Card Holder Etui  Österreichische Werkstätten 6255 

104. A Set of two small Persian Carpets 4664 
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103. Bundy Bundy – Two vouchers for Euro 20 each 8025 

102. Three small Pandora charms 2045 

101. Christmas box with Christmas decoration 7124 

100. Mercure Hotel Biedermeier Wien – Breakfast buffet for 
two 

3654 

99. Discount  voucher for the value of €150 for a Language 
course at Sphinx Lingua Wien 

3833 

98. Six Bottles of  red wine 8483 

97. Silk scarf by Designer KIRILL OVCHINNIKOV 1909 

96. Two Italian T-Shirts 1816 

95. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 3217 

94. Ramada Restaurant – Voucher for Euro 50 1747 

93. Mauve French Ladies Hat from Marions Hutatelier 3293 

92. Kunsthistorisches Museum and six other museums – Two 
Vouchers for one year’s visits 

3948 

91. Wrist watch for man 7797 

90. Griechenbeisl – Voucher for one visit for two 3960 

89. Pair of earings gold 5.85 and citrine stones 1949 

88. Special Prize One economy class return ticket to Istanbul 
with Turkish Airlines 

4321 

87. NH Hotel Danube City – Voucher for tapas dinner for two 7343 

86. Voucher for one person for Bioresonance Therapy 9467 
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85. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

7842 

84. 6 bottles of white wine by Weingut Frank 10243 

83. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 4781 

82. One night in Hotel Palacio Casa Galesa Palma de 
Mallorca for two people including breakfast and unlimited 
access to the Spa 

4685 

81. A Set of 6 Schnaps  glasses  Art Deco 2662 

80. Grand Hotel – Sushi Sunday brunch for two in the UNKAI 
restaurant 

5503 

79. Four handmade mats with a runner in typical Paraguayan 
embroidery 

6962 

78. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

10548 

77. Necklace with semi precious turquoise stones and water 
pearls 

7208 

76. Kunsthistorisches Museum and six other museums - 
Voucher for one year’s visits 

9360 

75. Two nights in Hotel Melia Princesa in Madrid in deluxe 
double room with breakfast. 

7099 

74. 6 bottles of red wine by Weingut Frank 3328 

73. Wooden Tray with handmade fabric covered with glass 6316 

72. Handmade Jewellery box 2929 

71. ZTE – Smart Phone Classic 5443 

70. NH Hotel Belvedere – Weekend for two, incl. Breakfast 6185 

69. TUV Austria miniature Helicopter 3082 

68. Voucher for three months fitness in Columbus Fitness 
Club 

2608 
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67. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

2621 

66. Voucher for Euro 200 from Baumax 5594 

65. Lobmeyr crystal mug 6197 

64. Medium size Crystal Christmas tray arrangement 7371 

63. NH Hotel Vienna Airport – Breakfast buffet for two 3122 

62. Glaseichung Ing. A. Huber  Rechberger – Set of 18 
glasses (6 red, 6 white, 6 champagne)  with personalised 
monograms 

7870 

61. A  Medium size Persian Carpet 6183 

60. Panama Hat 10513 

59. Two nights in junior suite for two people with breakfast in 
Hotel San Lorenzo in Palma de Mallorca. VIP tour of the 
city included. 

9441 

58. Table Flame from Österreichische Werkstätten 5677 

57. Voucher for one person for Bioresonance Therapy 2442 

56. Metal Bowl from Österreichische Werkstätten 10393 

55. Ramada Encore – Voucher for Euro 50 in the restaurant 9351 

54. Grand Hotel – Sushi Sunday brunch for two in the UNKAI 
restaurant 

9602 

53. 3 Bottles Sekt Kattus 7419 

52. Kunsthistorisches Museum – Two Kombitickets 9457 

51. Lusthaus Wien – Voucher for two for Sonntagsbrunch 10352 

50. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

5222 
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49. Elite Tours – One day’s travel to Bad Savar for three 
persons, incl. entrance to the Therme 

6939 

48. Le Meridien Wien – Sonntagsbrunch for two 4244 

47. Beauty Island – Voucher for one, Hydradermie 
Gesichtsbehandlung 

10480 

46. Volkstheater Wien – Vouchers for two tickets for one 
performance for the season 2013/14 

5367 

45. Voucher for six months fitness in Columbus Fitness Club 10360 

44. Silk Scarf hand painted by Mrs.  Iramaia Vinhas, wife of 
the Brazilian Ambassador 

5384 

43. Painting  by Cuban artist Sosa Bravo 3228 

42. Gerstner – Sunday brunch for two 10180 

41. SOFITEL, Le Loft Restaurant – Dinner for two, incl. Wine 7082 

40. Lobmeyr crystal mug 8121 

39. Beige leather handbag 4813 

38. One Linienschifffahrt in Wien for two 8165 

37. Vienna’s English Theatre – Two tickets for Jubilee Season 
2013/2014 

7351 

36. Hotel Kaiser Franz Joseph, Wien 19 – Two nights for 2 in 
double room + breakfast and use of sauna and fitness 
area 

4716 

35. NH Hotel Danube City – Weekend for two, incl. breakfast 517 

34. Lacquered wooden jewellery box 5901 

33. Two tickets from tenor Ramon Vargas for the 2014 opera 
Season at the Vienna Opera House with Ramon Vargas 
performing 

2167 

32. Ramada Hotel – Voucher for 2 nights for two in double 
room, incl. breakfast 

6010 



Tombola2013 –by ticket number & by prize number                                                                Page 19 of 20 
 

31. Elite Tours – Opernfahrt for two to Bratislava, incl. dinner 6929 

30. Cashmere Scarf by Chopard 1078 

29. One Saving book for € 500 from Bank Austria 8160 

28. Lindner Hotel am Belvedere – Voucher for one night for 
two in Junior Suite, incl. breakfast buffet 

10131 

27. ZTE - Smart Phone 3284 

26. Die Sportalm – Voucher for 1 night for one person 1656 

25. Large Crystal Christmas trays arrangements 10877 

24. Hotel Park Inn Radisson UN City Vienna – Voucher for 2 
weekend nights for two, incl. breakfast 

8067 

23. The Imperial Riding School Renaissance Hotel, Wien 3 – 
Voucher for two nights for two, incl. breakfast 

10889 

22. Two Pre-Columbian ceramic figures from  “Cultura 
Quimbaya” 

2023 

21. Suede Winter Coat with fur collar 6186 

20. Black leather handbag 5338 

19. Hotel Park Inn Krakov – Voucher for 1 night stay for two, 
incl. Breakfast 

3123 

18. Painting in Glass by Sculptor and Muralist Fernando Llort 3563 

17. One large Persian Carpet 5179 

16. Hotel Ambassador – Voucher for 1 night for two in lux. 
double room, incl. breakfast 

1756 

15. Indoor Fountain from Österreichische Werkstätten 1761 

14. Hotel Park Inn Krakov – Voucher for 1 night stay for two, 
incl. Breakfast 

1215 
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13. Six Bottles of Brazilian white wine, Miolo reserve 1242 

12. NH Hotel Berlin, Friedrichstrasse – Voucher for two in 
double room, for two nights, incl. breakfast 

9414 

11. Hotel IBIS Wien Mariahilf – Two nights in double room for 
two, incl. Breakfast 

7620 

10. Winter Coat with fur collar 5656 

9. A large Persian Carpet 9488 

8. One Saving book for Euro 500 from Bank Austria 4855 

7. One week for two in a four star hotel in Andalucía in a 
double room and breakfast, with flights included. 

1784 

6. Two economy class return tickets to Istanbul with Turkish 
Airlines 

9355 

5. ZTE - Smart Phone 8886 

4. Frey Wille Bracelet  valued €750 10561 

3 Special Prize,  Two economy class tickets to any Turkish 
airline destination 

3257 

2. Special prize, Two Business class tickets to any Turkish 
airline destination 

5191 

1. Smart Mercedes Car by Wiesenthal 10277 

      

      
 


